F
16
0
C-25F160
Vision Sensor
F160
Impressive high speed opens up new
possibilities

0
C-29F160
Ordering information
Name Model Remarks
Controller F160-C10E-2 NPN Input/Output
Controller F160-C15E-2 PNP Input/Output
Double-speed
camera
Camera with intelligent
lighting
F160-SLC20
F160-SLC50
Camera only
F160-S1
F160-S2 With partial scan function.
Compatible F150
cameras
Camera with intelligent
lighting
F150-SLC20
F150-SLC50
Camera with light
F150-SL20A
F150-SL50A
Camera only F150-S1A
Console
F160-KP
F150-KP
Color LCD monitor F150-M05L
Monochrome CRT Video monitor F150-M09
Memory card F160-N64S(S) Memory capacity 64 MB
Camera cable F150-VS
For Double-speed Camera and compatible
F150 Cameras.
Cable length: 3 m*1
*1. Other length on request
Monitor cable F150-VM Cable length: 2 m*1
Parallel cable F160-VP
Loose-wire cable for parallel I/O connectors.
Cable length: 2 m
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 29  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
C-30 Vision Systems
Rating/Performance
Controller: F160-C10E-2/F160-C15E-2
Item Specifications Conversational Menu Mode Expert Menu Mode
Connectable cameras F150-S1A/SL20A/SL50A/SLC20/SLC50, F160-S1/S2/SLC20/SLC50, etc.
Number of cameras connect-
able
1 2
Number of pixels 512 x 484 (H x V)